
AGIAS LAVRAS 75-77, PALAIO FALIRO

UNIT A

Areas

Uses

Internal area

External area

Total area

Open space living room & kitchen

Master Bedroom

Bedroom

Bathroom

Private balcony

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

CATEGORY

CATEGORY DETAILS

TYPE SQM

FLOOR PLAN DISCLAIMER
The areas of the Unit quoted have been calculated from the exterior boundaries of the exterior walls, including common elements such as structural walls 
and other interior structural components of the building that are within the Unit’s outline. Changes may be made during the further planning or development 
stages and dimensions, fittings, finishes and specifications are subject to change without notice. The units are not delivered furnished and furnishings and 
amenities are illustrative only.GSPublisherVersion 211.47.92.2
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THREE-BEDROOM APARTMENT
134 SQM
AVAILABLE ON FLOORS: 2, 3, 4, 5

134.34

29.94

164.28
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